
       

APRIL 2019 

Mon. April 1  All Grades – “Box Out Bullying” Presentation 

   NYSSMA Solo Festival at North 3:00 – 9:00 pm 

Tues. April 2 – 3 NYS ELA Assessments Grade 3 – 5 

Wed. April 3  DEAR  Night 

Thur. April 4  2nd Grade – Circle of Dance Presentation at 10 am 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Tues. April 9  1st grade – Animal Encounter (MPR) 

   Science Fair – 6 pm to 7:30 pm 

Wed. April 10  Elementary Music Information Night @ North 6-8 pm (3rd  & 4th grade) 

Thur. April 11  4th grade Field Trip to Old Bethpage at 9:30 – 1:00 pm 

   (lunch in classroom) 

   2-1, 2-4 – One Room School House Field Trip 9:45 – 12:30 pm 

 (lunch in classroom) 

   For 5th Grade – Puberty Presentation at Sagamore 7 pm (parents only) 

Fri. April 12  2-3, 2-2 – One Room School House Field Trip 9:45 – 12:30 pm 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Tues. April 16  Kindergarten “Teddy Bear Clinic” 

Wed. April 17  Family Connect Night 

 

Thur. April 18 – NO SCHOOL – SPRING RECESS 

Fri. April 26 

Mon. April 29  5th grade Maturation Presentation at 9:30 am 

Tues. April 30  NYS Math Assessment Grades 3 – 5 

       


